$2,695,000 - 74-4913 Hao Kuni PI, Kailua-Kona

MLS® #723905

$2,695,000
4 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom, 3,720 sqft
Residential on 1.00 Acres

KONA PLANTATION ESTATES, Kailua-Kona,
HI

The best of Hawaii living here! Located in the
gated community of Kona Plantation Estates,
this 3,720 sq ft resort-style luxury property
offers the perfect blend of privacy, elegance,
and island living. Situated on a beautifully
landscaped one-acre lot, this property boasts
panoramic ocean views of the Pacific Ocean
as well as those classic Kona coast sunsets!
Upon arrival you will be greeted with a grand
circular driveway and a Porte Cochere entry
that sets the tone for the exceptional home
that lies beyond. Vaulted ceilings, amazing
kitchen, pocket doors that bring the outdoors
in and an impressive lanai to entertain on
await you in the main living area.<br>The
unigue design of this home maximizes privacy
and comfort, this home has 4 bedrooms and
4.5 baths totaling 3,720 sq ft spanning several
detached private buildings that provide
flexibility for family, friends, or guests. The
thoughtful floor plan includes a spacious guest
house, a pool house, and a detached primary
suite, each offering their own sense of retreat
while maintaining a seamless connection to
the propertya€™s central gathering spaces.
<br><br>Outdoor living takes center stage
with a gorgeous resort-style pool area that is
both relaxing and inviting. A sparkling
swimming pool complete with dolphin
fountains and water features, elegant gazebo,
and a private grotto with hot tub create a
tropical oasis that is ideal for entertaining or
unwinding in total seclusion. Mature




landscaping enhances the sense of privacy
while framing the sweeping ocean views that
make this property truly
exceptional.<br><br>Located just minutes
from the vibrant heart of Kailua Kona,
youa€™I| enjoy quick access to fine dining,
shopping, beaches, golf, and the aread€™s
most popular attractions &€” all while returning
home to the tranquility of your own gated
retreat.<br>This is more than a home; ita€™s
an endless summer
lifestylel<br><br>Additional photos available at
the video link above.

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 723905
Price $2,695,000
Bedrooms 4
Bathrooms 5.00

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,720
Acres 1.00

Year Built 2006

Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Active

Community Information

Address 74-4913 Hao Kuni PI
Subdivision KONA PLANTATION ESTATES
City Kailua-Kona

State HI

Zip Code 96740

Amenities

Parking Covered, Other

View Coastline, Ocean



Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Gas Cooktop, Microwave, Oven, Refrigerator,
Washer

Additional Information

Date Listed October 10th, 2025
Days on Market 2

Zoning A-la

HOA Fees 170

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office Hawaii Coast Realty, LLC
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